Nazariants Natalia Mykolaivna

Category Family member

. HauioHanbHM 6aHK YKpaiHW, CTapLUnUii EKOHOMICT
Last position .
OenapTtameHTy byxrantepcbkoro ob6siky

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 3
337 638,00 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 7 565 312,80 UAH, that in 13.5462 times exceeds
income of 558 484,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nazariants Oleksandr Yakovych husband
MPAT "3ABOJ "APTEMMALL" , Chairman of the
Board

Nazariants Oleksandr Oleksandrovych son

Nazariants Yurii Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39268
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39268
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39268
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39268
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40783
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40783
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40783
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40783
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40785

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HauioHanbHMN 6aHK YKpaiHn,
CTapLUMN eKOHOMICT
JenapTtameHTy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky

HauioHanbHWn 6aHK YKpaiHu,
rOJIOBHUN EKOHOMICT
JenapTameHTy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky

HauioHanbHMN 6aHK YKpaiHn,
rOJIOBHUWN €KOHOMICT
JenapTtameHTy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky

HauioHanbHMn 6aHK YKpaiHn,
rONIOBHUN €KOHOMICT
JenapTameHTy
Byxrantepcbkoro obniky

15 953,37

11 592,58

10 603,60

9 585,99

13
827,66

9 361,51

46
128,94

10
952,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af3c1947-0ea6-47cb-b139-f4cf8aeda6a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a554514-0737-4a1d-a1e5-d783c0f2c076
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18745084-7649-44c3-b22d-1395cbc34d36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f86af95-ef54-4e3e-98e5-ef4c119d9616

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

238,00

93
028,00

913,00

65
000,00

70
256,00

75,00

53
362,00

851,00

36
573,00

1,00

60
000,00

10
000,00

000,00

26
000,00

200,00

436,00

15
588,00

21,00

60
000,00

83
000,00

110
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 33,55
2017 35,25
2016 37,07


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af3c1947-0ea6-47cb-b139-f4cf8aeda6a4
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 800.0sg. m (1) — 51.1 sq.
(1)

2018 800.0sg. m (1) — 51.1 sq.
(1)

2017 800.0sg. m (1) — 51.1 sq.
(1)

2016 800.0sg. m (1) — 51.1 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * RENAULT MEGANE 2012

2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af3c1947-0ea6-47cb-b139-f4cf8aeda6a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a554514-0737-4a1d-a1e5-d783c0f2c076
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18745084-7649-44c3-b22d-1395cbc34d36
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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